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ABOUT US

Snep Global Marketing Pvt. Ltd. being one of the most ethical
and transparent direct selling platform. Mr. Chandan Kumar Singh a
young revolutionary Entrepreneur gave shape to his dreams and started
the company. He started a direct selling company as he believes it as one
of the most noble work and believes in creating strong platform for our
leadership. Our core values are strong ethics and transparency. We
believe in building one of the best direct selling company.

With legally approved hybrid unique compensation plans and best
industry offers we empower our family members to fulfill their dreams and
CHANDAN KR. SINGH 'ive a luxurious lifestyle. You dream it and we make it happen with
Founder & Chairman in-house strong manufacturing and R&D, the company. The
manufacturing capacity of over 500+ products Our strongest pillar is our
mass to class products. We have an intensive plan for offline and online

training every month which leads you towards your goals."

www.snepglobal.com
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STOPEOI-S- UF * Free Start-up

e Best Choice Products

Start-up Product DP Capping Reward
Billing on BV (Per Day (in?) Points

1000 On DP (amount) 5000 0.5

2500 On DP (amount) 7000

5000 On DP (amount) 10000

10000 On DP (amount) 20000

20000 On DP (amount) 30000

www.snepglobal.com




Types of Income

Sponsorship Income
Booster Income

Making Booster Income
Matching Income

Life time start-up Reward Point

|
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© 100% Repurchase Bonus Plan
© Team Performance Matching Bonus
© Mega Start-up Bonus

Repurchase Club Income

Monthly Royalty Income

Life Time Repurchase Reward
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Sponsorship Income

Booster Income

100% in your Activation wallet

Example :
A side - 2500 BV (Single day)
B side - 2500 BV (Single day)

2500 BV

You

A B Your Activation wallet
2500 BV 2500 BV = 32500

www.snepglobal.com
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~
50% in your Income wallet .

First Matching Income
You Example : Q 10%

Q Your direct Sponsor
qualify Booster Income you will A Q Q B _ _
Q 2500 BV get 50% in your Income Wallet c Q After First Matching

1:2 or 2:1

A Q Q B Your Income wallet 1:1

psoamy e, =X1250 ('Daily Closing Capping Max. %30,000.00 )

Life Time start-up Reward

First Purchase | 1000 BV | 2500 BV | 5000 BV | 10,000 BV 20,000 BV
Rewards Point 0.5 1 y 3 5

www.snepglobal.com
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77 SRS REPURCHASE BENEFITS
100% Repurchose Bonus

Self Repurchase DP = Wallet Amount

You will get back 100% amount of repurchase value in wallet.

Teom Performance Matching Bonus

Repurchase Bonus (in%) | 0-10000 [10001-25000{25001-250000 | 250000 & above
Percentage 9% 1% 13% 15%

www.snepglobal.com




§ SNEP GLOBAL'

Mega Start-up Bonus 10 %

20000 BV : 20000 BV =1 Mega Start-up Bonus Point ] .

Mega Start-up Point will be calculated in the multiple of 20000 BV : 20000 BV -
and 10% of companies BV turnover will be distribute under this Bonus Income. .l

Monthly Royolty Bonus . 7

| — |
50000 BV : 50000 BV = 1 Monthly Royalty Bonus Point | @ O

Monthly Royalty Point will be calculated in the multiple of 50000 BV : 50000 BV
and 7% of companies BV turnover will be distribute under this Bonus Income.

www.snepglobal.com
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Repurchase Club Income

Club Total Repurchase BV | Monthly Maintained BV

Chairman SGM Club 20 Lacs : 20 Lacs 1Lac:1Lac

Life Time Repurchose Reward Point

Repurchase Billing (in BV) | 1000 2500 5000 10000 | 20000

Repurchase Reward Point 0.5 1 2 3 5 b _
: B {

www.snepglobal.com




Life Time Rewards

g v

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

RANK

Star

Silver

Gold

Ruby

Pearl

Platinum
Diamond
Double Diamond
Diplomat
Silver Diplomat
Crown

Double Crown
Ambassador

Crown Ambassador

MATCHING
POINTS
(Accumulated)

50
150
400
900
1900
3900
8000
14000
30000
62000
126000
254000
510000
1022000

ACHIEVER
BONUS
(IN3)

3000
5000
10000
15000
25000
50000
1Lac
2 Lac
4 Lac
8 Lac
15 Lac
25 Lac
50 Lac
1Cr

www.snepglobal.com

MONTHLY
LEADERSHIP
BONUS (IN 3)

500 x 4 months
1000 x 5 months
2000 x 5 months
4000 x 5 months
7000 x 6 months
10000 x 7 months
12000 x 8 months
15000 x 10 months
20000 x 12 months
50000 x 15 months
1Lac x 18 months
1.5 Lac x 24 months
2 Lac x 36 months
3 Lac x 48 months

LIFETIME
REWARDS

0.D.P.
2N/3D L.D.P.
LCD or Tablet

Laptop
160 CC Bike

Bullet

Alto

Swift

Creta

Fortuner
Audi
BMW

Mercedes

Jaguar

SNEP GLOBAL
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MONTHLY
MAINTAINED BV
(BOTH SIDE)

1000
2000
5000
10000
15000
25000
1Lac
2 Lac
4 Lac
8 Lac
15 Lac
25 Lac
50 Lac
1Cr.

Lifetime Rewards
* Any rewards
start-up model
Ex-showroom
prices & Petrol
Variant.
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TERMS & CONDITIONS :

* Free Sign-up.

* Those under 18 years of age may not sign-up.

* One PAN Card will be use once.

* Daily Closing, Weekly Payout & Daily Capping on all payout.

* |D activation payout weekly.

* You can upgrade in higher package within 120 days. After that
upgrade service is disable.

* Month end repurchase closing and payout will be settle till 15th day
of each month.

* Minimum payment ¥500.00.

* 5% TDS as per govt. norms applied. If PAN card is not submitted then
TDS will be charged at 20%.

* Admin fee 5% (Max. 1000) after that the amount will go to Social Wallet*.

* Booster & Making Income will go to your Income wallet.

* All payout will be done on Bank Working Days.

Social Wallet
* Applicable on Ruby Rank and above.

\ MARKETING PVT LTD.

" Bonk Detoils

In the favour of :

Snep Global Marketing Pvt Ltd.
Bank
I'.'I HDFC BANK LTD.
L -I Account No.
50200083329131
IFSC
HDFC0000294

Branch

\_ LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI

* Any associate who works regularly for 1 year and after that if he has any mishappening,

then he/she or his/her nominee will be given a share upto 5 Lacs from the Social Wallet.

*T&C Apply




