



BUSINESS

Contact us at:
9354967920
support@snepglobal.com
C- 9, Subash Park, Uttam Nager,
New Delhi-110059





CHANDAN KR. SINGH
Founder & Chairman



Snep Global Marketing Pvt. Ltd. being one of the most ethical and transparent direct selling platform. Mr. Chandan Kumar Singh a young revolutionary Entrepreneur gave shape to his dreams and started the company. He started a direct selling company as he believes it as one of the most noble work and believes in creating strong platform for our leadership. Our core values are strong ethics and transparency. We believe in building one of the best direct selling company.

With legally approved hybrid unique compensation plans and best industry offers we empower our family members to fulfill their dreams and live a luxurious lifestyle. You dream it and we make it happen with in-house strong manufacturing and R&D, the company. The manufacturing capacity of over 500+ products Our strongest pillar is our mass to class products. We have an intensive plan for offline and online training every month which leads you towards your goals."



Our Certificates











Total III
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF CONFIDENTI AFFAIRS
Central Procedura Centra
Certificate of Inconsention
Pursuant to sub-excisor (2) of section if and sub-excisor (1) of section if the Gorganies Act, 2013 (16 of 2013) and nile 19 of the Companies (Processors) Rules, 2014)
I handly cerify that SMEY CLOUN, MANGETRO, PRIVATE LIMITED is incorporated on this ELEPEXTH day of AUGUST TWO THOUGHN TWENTY THREE London the Companies Act, 2013 (18 of 2713) and that the company is Company initial by shared.
The Corporate Identity Number of the company is UA7582SLIB2SPTC416486
The Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company is ABLCS45862*
The Yax Deduction and Collection Assount Number (TAN) of the company is DELSECTION
Given under my hand at Managar this ELEVENTH day of AUGUST. TWO THOUSAND TWENTY THREE
Signature Not. Verified tripsaty report in Of unward Programme AFFANES 19 Date: 2020 68 47 17:18:44 (SET
Charan Singh
Assistant Registrar of Companies/ Deputy Registrar of Companies/ Registrar of Companies
For and on behalf of the Jurisdictional Registrar of Companies
Register of Companies
Central Registration Centre
Sequence of the sequence of th
•

Form No. INC-33	
e 3934 (e-Memorandum of Association) Pursaant to Schesiule Liser Sections 4 and Si to the Companies Act, 3913()	
Aefer instruction kit for filing the form	
All fields marked in * are mandatory	
*Table applicable to company as natified under schedule tell in anomerano association o communication make. a невозхори от нароститу и кориму и натом траните. « населением о корология о с рамени умера учира и помения. в негозхорите и нароститу и помения умера учира по помения. в негозхорите и нароститу и помения и на имения соми в негозхорите и нароститу и помения и на имения соми в нароститу и корология и помения с на имения соми в негозхорите и нароститу и помения и на имения с на в нароститу и корология и помения и на имения с на в нароститу и корология и помения и на в нароститу и на имения и на в нароститу	ASSOCIATION OF A COMP OWIGORIAL LIMITED BY SHARES
Table A B/C D/E	
1 The name of the company is	PRINTELIMITED
2 The registered office of the company-will be situated in the Stat	e of Delhi
5.50 The objects to be pursued by the company on its incorporal	on are: Recall sale of household uters and outery, crockery, glassies china and pottery
(b) "Matters which are necessary for furtherance of the objects in stause 304 are	specified 1. To purchase, exchang on otherwise any mousible or immunish property and any flights or privileges which the Company any does moissas or convenient for the purpose to main booliness.
	 To enter into partners as into any arrangement for sharing purific, union of interes part workers, explosed concession or exposation may person or comparisin carrying an or engaged in the main business or transaction of this Company.
	 To import, low, exchange, after, in prove and marginature in all linder of plan machinery, apparatus, tools are things more say or consense for carrying on the main busin of the Company.

Form No. II	IC-34		189	
e-AGA je-Arti	des of Associatio	n)	2010	
	ection 5 of the Cor e thorounder road		(0)	
Refer Instruction	e ich for filling the fo	m.		
All Solds mark	d in *are mandato	v		
Table applicab IF, G, HI	le to company as n	otified under sch	edule I of the Companies Act, 2013	F
F-companie G-compa G-compan	besis on the select Act, 2013 is applic y limited by shares i limited by guaran y limited by guaran y limited by guaran	able to ter and having a s		F - A COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES
The name of t	e company is			SNEF GLOBAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED
The name of t	e company is			
The rame of the Churck Front applicable	Check Faltered	Article No.	Description	
Check Front		Article No.	Description Interpretation	
Check Front		Article No.		private company within the nice Art and accordingly well to the provide to the nice Art and accordingly well to the purpose of the provide far the purpose of the
Check Freet			Interpretation 9 999/ET LIABITED The Company's meaning of Section of the Company's meaning of Section of the Company the right to Section of the Company Endon of the Company Endon of the Company Endon of the Verbranch of Endon of the Verbranch of Endon of the Verbranch of Endon of	private company within the nice Art and accordingly well to the provide to the nice Art and accordingly well to the purpose of the provide far the purpose of the





- Free Start-up
- Best Choice Products

Start-up Billing on BV	Product DP	Capping (Per Day (in₹)	Reward Points
1000	On DP (amount)	5000	0.5
2500	On DP (amount)	7000	1
5000	On DP (amount)	10000	2
10000	On DP (amount)	20000	3
20000	On DP (amount)	30000	5







MATCHING BENEFITS

- Sponsorship Income
- 🖒 Booster Income
 - **Making Booster Income**
- Matching Income
 - Life time start-up Reward Point

REPURCHASE BENEFITS

- 🔥 100% Repurchase Bonus Plan
- Team Performance Matching Bonus
 - 👂 Mega Start-up Bonus
- Repurchase Club Income
- Monthly Royalty Income
- 🔖 Life Time Repurchase Reward



Sponsorship Income





Booster Income

100% in your Activation wallet



Example:

A side - 2500 BV (Single day) B side - 2500 BV (Single day)

Your Activation wallet = ₹2500



Making Booster Income

50% in your Income wallet



Example:

Your direct Sponsor qualify Booster Income you will get 50% in your Income Wallet

Your Income wallet = ₹1250

Matching Income



Life Time start-up Reward

First Purchase	1000 BV	2500 BV	5000 BV	10,000 BV	20,000 BV
Rewards Point	0.5		2	3	5



REPURCHASE BENEFITS

100% Repurchase Bonus

Self Repurchase DP = Wallet Amount

You will get back 100% amount of repurchase value in wallet.



Team Performance Matching Bonus

Repurchase Bonus (in₹)	0-10000	10001-25000	25001-250000	250000 & above
Percentage	9%	11%	13%	15%



Mega Start-up Bonus 70%

20000 BV: 20000 BV = 1 Mega Start-up Bonus Point

Mega Start-up Point will be calculated in the multiple of 20000 BV : 20000 BV and 10% of companies BV turnover will be distribute under this Bonus Income.

Monthly Royalty Bonus 7%

50000 BV: 50000 BV = 1 Monthly Royalty Bonus Point

Monthly Royalty Point will be calculated in the multiple of 50000 BV : 50000 BV and 7% of companies BV turnover will be distribute under this Bonus Income.



Repurchase Club Income

Club	Total Repurchase BV	Monthly Maintained BV	C.T.O.
Chairman SGM Club	20 Lacs : 20 Lacs	1 Lac : 1 Lac	3%

Life Time Repurchase Reward Point

Repurchase Billing (in BV)	1000	2500	5000	10000	20000
Repurchase Reward Point	0.5	1	2	3	5



Life Time Rewards



S. NO.	RANK	MATCHING POINTS (Accumulated)	ACHIEVER BONUS (IN ₹)	MONTHLY LEADERSHIP BONUS (IN ₹)	LIFETIME REWARDS	MONTHLY MAINTAINED BV (BOTH SIDE)
1	Star	50	3000	500 x 4 months	0.D.P.	1000
2	Silver	150	5000	1000 x 5 months	2N/3D L.D.P.	2000
3	Gold	400	10000	2000 x 5 months	LCD or Tablet	5000
4	Ruby	900	15000	4000 x 5 months	Laptop	10000
5	Pearl	1900	25000	7000 x 6 months	160 CC Bike	15000
6	Platinum	3900	50000	10000 x 7 months	Bullet	25000
7	Diamond	8000	1 Lac	12000 x 8 months	Alto	1 Lac
8	Double Diamond	14000	2 Lac	15000 x 10 months	Swift	2 Lac
9	Diplomat	30000	4 Lac	20000 x 12 months	Creta	4 Lac
10	Silver Diplomat	62000	8 Lac	50000 x 15 months	Fortuner	8 Lac
11	Crown	126000	15 Lac	1 Lac x 18 months	Audi	15 Lac
12	Double Crown	254000	25 Lac	1.5 Lac x 24 months	вмш	25 Lac
13	Ambassador	510000	50 Lac	2 Lac x 36 months	Mercedes	50 Lac
14	Crown Ambassador	1022000	1 Cr	3 Lac x 48 months	Jaguar	1 Cr.

Lifetime Rewards

 Any rewards start-up model Ex-showroom prices & Petrol Variant.



TERMS & CONDITIONS:

- Free Sign-up.
- Those under 18 years of age may not sign-up.
- One PAN Card will be use once.
- Daily Closing, Weekly Payout & Daily Capping on all payout.
- ID activation payout weekly.
- You can upgrade in higher package within 120 days. After that upgrade service is disable.
- Month end repurchase closing and payout will be settle till 15th day of each month.
- Minimum payment ₹500.00.
- 5% TDS as per govt. norms applied. If PAN card is not submitted then TDS will be charged at 20%.
- Admin fee 5% (Max. 1000) after that the amount will go to **Social Wallet***.
- · Booster & Making Income will go to your Income wallet.
- All payout will be done on Bank Working Days.

Social Wallet

- Applicable on Ruby Rank and above.
- Any associate who works regularly for 1 year and after that if he has any mishappening, then he/she or his/her nominee will be given a share upto 5 Lacs from the Social Wallet.

Bank Details

In the favour of:

Snep Global Marketing Pvt Ltd.

Bank



HDFC BANK LTD.

Account No.

50200083329131

IFSC

HDFC0000294

Branch

LAJPAT NAGAR, NEW DELHI